
TMSS-Y1W

BEAM ANGLE:(BB)

General Notes:

Stainles steel

01. 30°
02. 120°

DIMENSIONS:

CODE:

Ø20mm(0.78") x H:25mm(0.98") x14mm(0.55") 

LIGHT SOURCE:

MINI LED (downlight) 20mm
TMSS-Y1W-(AA)-(BB)

Power:  
Luminous flux:  
CRI:   
Input voltage:   
Ambient temperature:  
Protection class: 

1W
95lm
80Ra  
DC12V 
-25°~ +45°

IP 65

FINISH OPTIONS:

VOLTAGE:

110-277V

Aluminum 

MATERIAL:

COLOR TEMPERATURE:(AA)

101. 3000K
102. 4000K
103. 6000K
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